ORGANIZATION
NAME

ABCAP SENIOR
NUTRITION

ADRC OF DUNN
COUNTY MEALS
ON WHEELS

AIDS SERVICES
FOUNDATION

MEALS@&®WHEELS
AMERICA

NUMBER OF CITY, STATE
PETS HELPED

APPALACHIAN AGENCY

FOR SENIOR CITIZENS
NUTRITION PROGRAM

AREA 11 AGENCY ON
AGING DBA THRIVE

ALLIANCE

ARIZONA YWCA
METROPOLITAN
PHOENIX

175 GEORGETOWN, OH
60 MENOMONIE, WI
100 IRVINE, CA

400 CEDAR BUFF, VA
135 COLUMBUS, IN

45 PHOENIX, AZ

413 N. Lee Street, Alexandria VA 22314 0 888.998.6325

www.mealsonwheelsamerica.org
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BARSTOW SENIOR
CITIZENS CENTER

BAYTOWN MEALS
ON WHEELS

BLOUNT COUNTY CAA -
MEALS ON WHEELS

BLUE RIDGE/FANNIN
SENIOR CENTER/NORTH
GA COMMUNITY ACTION

BRATTLEBORO SENIOR
MEALS

BRIGHAM CITY SENIOR
CENTER

BULVERDE SENIOR
CENTER

CADDO COUNCIL
ON AGING

30

200

160

1500

25

20

135

BARSTOW, CA

BAYTOWN, TX

MARYVILLE, TN

BLUE RIDGE, GA

BRATTLEBORO, VT

BRIGHAM CITY, UT

BULVERDE, TX

SHREVEPORT, LA

413 N. Lee Street, Alexandria VA 22314 0 888.998.6325
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CARE CONNECTION
FOR AGING SERVICES -
WARRENSBURG
SENIOR CENTER

CATHOLIC CHARITIES
OF SOUTHERN NEVADA

CENTRAL ORGEON
COUNCIL ON AGING

CENTRAL TEXAS
SENIOR MINISTRY

CHATHAM COUNTY
COUNCIL ON AGING

CHEER, INC.

CHEROKEE COUNTY
MEALS ON WHEELS

CHICKAMAUGA SENIOR
CENTER MEALS ON
WHEELS

CITY OF LAS CRUCES
SENIOR PROGRAMS

35

450

65

45

15

220

255

50

80

WARRENSBURG, MO

LAS VEGAS, NV

BEND, OR

WACO, TX

PITTSBORO, NC

GEORGETOWN, DE

GAFFNEY, SC

CHICKAMAUGA, GA

LAS CRUCES, NM

413 N. Lee Street, Alexandria VA 22314 0 888.998.6325
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CITY OF PACIFICA
SENIOR SERVICES
MEALS ON WHEELS

CLERMONT SENIOR
SERVICES, INC.

COMMUNITY ACTION
PARTNERSHIP OF
MID-NEBRASKA/NORTH
PLATTE SENIOR CENTER

COMUNITION ACTION
PROGRAM OF
WASHINGTON-MORGAN
COUNTIES

COMMUNITY COUNCIL
OF SOUTH CENTRAL
TEXAS, INC.

COUNCIL ON AGING

COUNCIL ON AGING -
GLADWIN

20

60

50

140

60

150

80

PACIFICA, CA

BATAVIA, OH

KEARNEY, NE

MARIETTA, OH

SEGUIN, TX

DAYTONA BEACH, FL

GALDWIN, MI

413 N. Lee Street, Alexandria VA 22314 0 888.998.6325
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CRAWFORD COUNTY
COMMISSION ON AGING
& SENIOR CENTER

DARLINGTON COUNTY
COUNCIL ON AGING

DUPAGE SENIOR
CITIZENS COUNCIL

EAST ARKANSAS AREA
AGENCY ON AGING, INC.

EAST VALLEY ADULT
RESOURCES

EASTERN AREA AGENCY
ON AGING

ELKINS SENIOR ACTIVITY

& WELLNESS CENTER

ERATH COUNTY SENIOR

CITIZENS, INC./MEALS ON
WHEELS OF ERATH COUNTY

EXODUS HOME, INC.

50

25

40

200

85

1650

50

20

GRAYLING, MI

DARLINGTON, SC

LOMBARD, IL

JONESBORO, AR

MESA, AZ

BANGOR, ME

ELKINS, AR

STEPHENVILLE, TX

DORCHESTER, MA

413 N. Lee Street, Alexandria VA 22314 0 888.998.6325
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FEEDMORE, INC. MEALS
ON WHEELS SERVING 249
CENTRAL VIRGINIA

FLAGLER COUNTY
BOARD OF COUNTY 50
COMMISSIONERS

FOOD FOR THOUGHT 450

GOLD COUNTRY 35
COMMUNITY SERVICES

GUERNSEY COUNTY

SENIOR CITIZENS 180
CENTER, INC.
HABERSHAM COUNTY 150

SENIOR CENTER

HILLSDALE COUNTY
SENIOR SERVICES 50
CENTER, INC.

HUMAN SERVICES
NETWORK/BROWARD 14
MEALS ON WHEELS

RICHMOND, VA

PALM COAST, FL

FORESTVILLE, CA

GRASS VALLEY, CA

CAMBRIDGE, OH

DEMOREST, GA

HILLSDALE, MI

PLANTATION, FL

413 N. Lee Street, Alexandria VA 22314 0 888.998.6325
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INTERFAITH MINISTRIES
FOR GREATER HOUSTON

JEWISH FAMILY
SERVICE SAN DIEGO

KERN COUNTY AGING
AND ADULT SERVICES

KLEINLIFE IN HOME
SUPPORT PROGRAM

KNOXVILLE-KNOX
COUNTY CAC OFFICE
ON AGING

LEAVENWORTH COUNTY
COUNCIL ON AGING

LIFECARE ALLIANCE

LIFESPAN RESOURCES, INC.

MATURE SERVICES, INC.

MCCARTY SENIOR

MEALS IN MOTION

1500

500

30

75

13

75

520

500

T2

30

55

HOUSTON, TX

SAN DIEGO, CA

BAKERSFIELD, CA

PHILADELPHIA, PA

KNOXVILLE, TN

LEAVENWORTH, KS

coLuMBUS, OH

NEW ALBANDY, IN

AKRON, OH

WHEATLAND, MO

RAVENNA, OH

413 N. Lee Street, Alexandria VA 22314 0 888.998.6325
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MEALS ON WHEELS
AND MORE

MEALS ON WHEELS

GREATER SAN DIEGO, INC.

MEALS ON WHEELS
OF ALBUQUERQUE

MEALS ON WHEELS OF
ASHEVILLE AND
BUNCOMBE COUNTY

MEALS ON WHEELS OF
GREATER PITTSBURGH

MEALS ON WHEELS OF
JOHNSON AND ELLIS
COUNTIES

MEALS ON WHEELS OF
LEHIGH COUNTY

MEALS ON WHEELS OF
METRO TULSA

MEALS ON WHEELS OF
MIDDLE GEORGIA, INC.

450

160

37

120

45

170

70

88

70

AUSTIN, TX

SAN DIEGO, CA

ALBUQUERQUE, NM

ASHEVILLE, NC

PITTSBURGH, PA

CLEBURNE, TX

ALLENTOWN, PA

TULSA, OK

MACON, GA

413 N. Lee Street, Alexandria VA 22314 0 888.998.6325
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MEALS ON WHEELS OF 250
NORMAN, INC.

MEALS ON WHEELS OF 200
NORTHAMPTON COUNTY

MEALS ON WHEELS OF
ROCHESTER & MONROE 50
COUNTY/VISITING NURSE
SERVICE OF ROCHESTER

MEALS ON WHEELS OF 38
SAN FRANCISCO

MEALS ON WHEELS OF 20
TIPPECANOE COUNTY

MEALS ON WHEELS OF 35
TRENTON/EWING

MEALS ON WHEELS

OLDER ADULT 13
ALTERNATIVES OF

FAIRFIELD COUNTY, INC.

MEALS ON WHEELS 350
PLUS, INC.

MEALS ON WHEELS WEST 60

NORMAN, OK

BETHLEHEM, PA

WEBSTER, NY

SAN FRANCISCO, CA

LAFAYETTE, IN

EWING, NJ

LANCASTER, OH

ABILENE, TX

SANTA MONICA, CA

413 N. Lee Street, Alexandria VA 22314 0 888.998.6325
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MEALS ON WHEELS/
SENIOR CITIZENS 68
SERVICES, INC.

METROPORT MEALS 50
ON WHEELS

MID FLORIDA COMMUNITY 200
SERVICES, INC.

MID-COLUMBIA MEALS 15
ON WHEELS
MID-EAST COMMISSION 25

AREA AGENCY ON AGING

MIZELL SENIOR CENTER 84

MOBILE MEALS SERVICE

OF SPARTANBURG 250
COUNTY, INC.
MODOC COUNTY SENIOR 60

CITIZENS CENTER

MONTAGUE COUNTY
CARPENTER'S SHOP/ 55
NOCONA SENIOR CENTER

SIOUX FALLS, SD

ROANOKE, TX

BROOKSVILLE, FL

KENNEWICK, WA

WASHINGTON, NC

PALM SPRINGS, CA

SPARTANBURG, SC

ALTURAS, CA

NOCONA, TX

413 N. Lee Street, Alexandria VA 22314 0 888.998.6325
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MYSTIC VALLEY ELDER 30 MALDEN, MA
SERVICES

NEW OPPORTUNITIES 100 WATERBURY, CT

NIAGARA COUNTY OFFICE 100 LOCKPORT, NY
FOR THE AGING

NORTH GEORGIA

COMMUNITY ACTION 18 LAFAYETTE, GA
AGENCY, INC./LAFAYETTE

MEALS ON WHEELS

NORTH GEORGIA

COMMUNITY ACTION 150 DALTON, GA
AGENCY, INC./WHITFIELD

COUNTY MEALS ON WHEELS

OKLAHOMA COUNTY

SENIOR NUTRITION 75 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
PROGRAM

OLD COLONY ELDER 80 BROCKTON, MA
SERVICES

OREGON CASCADES
WEST COUNCIL OF 350 ALBANY, OR
GOVERNMENTS

413 N. Lee Street, Alexandria VA 22314 0, 888.998.6325
www.mealsonwheelsamerica.org
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PARTNERS IN PRIME 300 HAMILTON, OH

PAYSON MULTIPURPOSE

SENIOR CENTER 75 PAYSON, AZ
DEVELOPMENT

ASSOCIATION, INC.

PEOPLE FOR PEOPLE 160 YAKINA, WA
PIEDMONT AGENCY 27 GREENWOOD, SC
ON AGING

PIKE COUNTY AREA 267 HAWLEY, PA

AGENCY ON AGING

PIMA COUNCIL ON AGING 3000 TUCSON, AZ
ROCKDALE SENIOR 20 CONYERS, GA
SERVICES

SALT LAKE COUNTY

AGING AND ADULT 200 SALT LAKE CITY, UT
SERVICES MEALS ON

WHEELS PROGRAM

SALVATION ARMY 212 GENEVA, IL
GOLDEN DINERS

413 N. Lee Street, Alexandria VA 22314 0, 888.998.6325
www.mealsonwheelsamerica.org
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SENIOR CITIZENS
COMMUNITY CENTER

SENIOR CONNECTIONS

SENIOR CONNECTIONS
(WISCONSIN)

SENIOR RESOURCE
ASSOCIATION

SENIOR RESOURCES, INC.

SENIOR SERVICES FOR
SOUTH SOUND

SENIOR SERVICES
NORTH FULTON

SENIOR SERVICES OF
NORTHERN KENTUCKY

SENIORS FIRST, INC.

SENIORSPLUS

SERVICES FOR OLDER
CITIZENS

50

22

100

50

35

50

45

300

20

75

18

PARIS, MO

CHAMBLEE, GA

SUPERIOR, WI

VERO BEACH, FL

COLUMBIA, SC

OLYMPIA, WA

ALPHARETTA, GA

COVINGTON, KY

ORLANDO, FL

LEWISTON, ME

GROSSE POINT
FARMS, MI

413 N. Lee Street, Alexandria VA 22314 0 888.998.6325
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SILVER SAGE COMMUNITY
CENTER

SOUTHEAST AREA SOCIAL
SERVICES FUNDING
AUTHORITY

SOUTHEAST OHIO
FOODBANK & KITCHEN
(HOCKING ATHENS PERRY
COMMUNITY ACTION)

SOUTHERN MAIN AGENCY
ON AGING

SPECTRUM GENERATIONS
COASTAL COMMUNITY
CENTER

SPECTRUM GENERATIONS
COHEN COMMUNITY
CENTER

ST. JOHNS COUNTY
COUNCIL ON AGING

ST. MARTIN COUNCIL
ON AGING, INC.

45

150

60

30

60

50

4

50

BANDERA, TX

SANTA FE

SPRINGS, CA

LOGAN, OH

SCARBOROUGH, ME

DAMARISCOTTA, ME

HALLOWELL, ME

SAINT AUGUSTINE, FL

BREAUX BRIDGE, LA

413 N. Lee Street, Alexandria VA 22314 0 888.998.6325
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STEP, INC.

THE HEALTH TRUST

THE SENIOR HUB

THE VISITING NURSE
ASSOCIATION

TLC MEALS ON WHEELS

TWIN VALLEY SENIORS, INC.

VERNON COUNTY SENIOR
CENTER

WARREN COUNTY

COMMUNITY SERVICES, INC.

WESLEY COMMUNITY
SERVICES

WESTERN COMMUNITIES
ACTION NETWORK

WILLIAMSSON BURNET
COUNTY OPPORTUNITIES,
INC.

41

70

100

200

40

21

35

250

300

20

25

ROCKY MOUNT, VA

SAN JOSE, CA

FEDERAL HEIGHTS, CO

DALLAS, TX

CENTENNIAL, CO

EAST MONTPELIER, VT

NEVADA, MO

LEBANON, OH

CINCINNATI, OH

MOUND, MN

GEORGETOWN, TX

413 N. Lee Street, Alexandria VA 22314 0, 888.998.6325
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YPSILANTI MEALS 40 YPSILANTI, Ml
ON WHEELS

TOTAL PETS HELPED

22,475

413 N. Lee Street, Alexandria VA 22314 0, 888.998.6325
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